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Tournoi Nom Prenom Licence Ville Date insc.

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans SZYNCZEWSKI PHILIPPE 158029W COURRIERES 22/04/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans CREPIN ERIC 133410E ARRAS 22/04/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC SZYNCZEWSKI PHILIPPE 158029W COURRIERES 22/04/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC VERDOUCQ Ludovic 159299B DIVION 22/04/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC CREPIN ERIC 133410E ARRAS 22/04/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans GILLAIN Patrick 166279N HAZEBROUCK 23/04/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans BEGON Fabrice 166280P HAZEBROUCK 23/04/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans VRANCKEM Christophe 166281Q HAZEBROUCK 23/04/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC GILLAIN Patrick 166279N HAZEBROUCK 23/04/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC BEGON Fabrice 166280P HAZEBROUCK 23/04/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC VRANCKEM Christophe 166281Q HAZEBROUCK 23/04/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC HONRAEDT GAETAN 151765M DUNKERQUE 25/04/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Benjamins PITULA Florian 166009V DIVION 29/04/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Benjamins MARCHE FELICIEN 166011X DIVION 29/04/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Féminines LEBAS Michèle 162409G DIVION 29/04/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Féminines MARCHE KAREN 166010W DIVION 29/04/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans LEBAS Gervais 162408F DIVION 29/04/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans LEBAS Michèle 162409G DIVION 29/04/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans KIMUS David 166012Y DIVION 29/04/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans PITULA David 166008T DIVION 29/04/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC MARCHE DAMIEN 157767L DIVION 29/04/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC MARCHE Jeremie 155946G DIVION 29/04/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC LEBAS Gervais 162408F DIVION 29/04/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC LEBAS Michèle 162409G DIVION 29/04/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC KIMUS David 166012Y DIVION 29/04/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC PITULA David 166008T DIVION 29/04/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC PITULA Florian 166009V DIVION 29/04/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC MARCHE KAREN 166010W DIVION 29/04/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC KUBICKI Emmanuel 168294D ARRAS 30/04/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC LAZIER JOHANN 154277S HAZEBROUCK 01/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC LEVECQUE Johnny 152752K DIVION 01/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC MARTINI JAN 165866P BRUAY SUR L'ESCAUT 01/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC BEAUMONT Christophe 167831A BRUAY SUR L'ESCAUT 01/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Benjamins VANNESTE Keliana 162238W HAZEBROUCK 02/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Benjamins VANNESTE Kyrian 162993R HAZEBROUCK 02/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Benjamins DETAMBEL Eliott 165417B AMIENS 02/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Benjamins DUPONT Aron 165418C AMIENS 02/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Juniors VANNESTE Kaeva 162237V HAZEBROUCK 02/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Juniors VANNESTE Kyrian 162993R HAZEBROUCK 02/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Juniors DETAMBEL Eliott 165417B AMIENS 02/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Juniors DUPONT Aron 165418C AMIENS 02/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Féminines VANNESTE Kaeva 162237V HAZEBROUCK 02/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Féminines VANNESTE Keliana 162238W HAZEBROUCK 02/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Féminines DI LIBERTO Rosalia 166045J COURRIERES 02/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans BENNETOT VINCENT 149422Q AMIENS 02/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans DUSSORT Richard 137594C AMIENS 02/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans DUHAMEL Yoann 162758L AMIENS 02/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans VANNESTE Olivier 159309M HAZEBROUCK 02/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans VERBAUWHEDE Bertrand 154369S AMIENS 02/05/2019
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TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans DI LIBERTO Rosalia 166045J COURRIERES 02/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC BENNETOT VINCENT 149422Q AMIENS 02/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC PESTANA GUILLAUME 152206R AMIENS 02/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC ZATOR ANDRE 152211X AMIENS 02/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC DUSSORT Richard 137594C AMIENS 02/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC LOIZON Thomas 158069P AMIENS 02/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC DUHAMEL Yoann 162758L AMIENS 02/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC VANNESTE Olivier 159309M HAZEBROUCK 02/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC EL FERDAOUS Omar 165320W AMIENS 02/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC DETAMBEL Eliott 165417B AMIENS 02/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC DUPONT Aron 165418C AMIENS 02/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC VERBAUWHEDE Bertrand 154369S AMIENS 02/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC DI LIBERTO Rosalia 166045J COURRIERES 02/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC DEGAND Stéphane 112188Y AMIENS 02/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC BASQUIN Franck 136787B DUNKERQUE 03/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC VANDAELE Sébastien 136773N HAZEBROUCK 03/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC VANTIELCKE Tony 136766G HAZEBROUCK 03/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC RUMFELS FABIEN 148756R HAZEBROUCK 03/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC VANDAELE Robin 162239X HAZEBROUCK 03/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC GERMECOCKENPOTDANIEL 160745Y DUNKERQUE 03/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans BASQUIN Franck 136787B DUNKERQUE 03/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans VANDAELE Sébastien 136773N HAZEBROUCK 03/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans VANTIELCKE Tony 136766G HAZEBROUCK 03/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Espoirs GERMECOCKENPOTDANIEL 160745Y DUNKERQUE 03/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Juniors VANDAELE Robin 162239X HAZEBROUCK 03/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Juniors GERMECOCKENPOTDANIEL 160745Y DUNKERQUE 03/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Benjamins VANDAELE Robin 162239X HAZEBROUCK 03/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Benjamins GERMECOCKENPOTDANIEL 160745Y DUNKERQUE 03/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans HENRI YOHAN 152212Y AMIENS 05/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans PAUWELS OLIVIER 155728V HAZEBROUCK 05/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans LÉCOSSOIS Francis 152518F AMIENS 05/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC FRUCHART Nicolas 136774O HAZEBROUCK 05/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC HENRI YOHAN 152212Y AMIENS 05/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC PAUWELS OLIVIER 155728V HAZEBROUCK 05/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC LÉCOSSOIS Francis 152518F AMIENS 05/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC GALLAND Gilles 150016L AMIENS 05/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC LECLERC STEVE 165874Y AMIENS 05/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans GALLAND Gilles 150016L AMIENS 06/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans PINCHON Benoit 159741G HAZEBROUCK 06/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC PINCHON Benoit 159741G HAZEBROUCK 06/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans THIRY MICHAEL 152177K HAZEBROUCK 07/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans EUPHROSINE DOMINIQUE 155719K HAZEBROUCK 07/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans BRICHARD Laurent 159526Y HAZEBROUCK 07/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans THIRIONET Raphael 159525X HAZEBROUCK 07/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC THIRY MICHAEL 152177K HAZEBROUCK 07/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC OUDOMSOUK VONGKOTH 134190E HAZEBROUCK 07/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC EUPHROSINE DOMINIQUE 155719K HAZEBROUCK 07/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC EMOND LOIC 155722N HAZEBROUCK 07/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC BRICHARD Laurent 159526Y HAZEBROUCK 07/05/2019
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TR8 Hondeghem TC THIRIONET Raphael 159525X HAZEBROUCK 07/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans CLAIRET Jean-François 017331P DIVION 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC CLAIRET Jean-François 017331P DIVION 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC COTTON Lucile 159088X COURRIERES 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC TURQUET Jonathan 162410H CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC ALEXANDRE Mickael 162774D CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC BARRE Gérard 162434J CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC COULOMBEL Arnaud 162404B CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC DIEUDONNE Florian 162955A CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC FONTAINE Thierry 162423X CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC HENNEQUART Céline 162406D CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC LANCIAUX Christophe 162756J CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC LAVALARD Geoffrey 162424Y CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC LEMOINE Damien 162405C CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC WANTROBA Luka 162757K CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC LAMARRE Régis 158668Q BOULOGNE SUR MER 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC LAVALARD Lucian 163808C CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC DUHAMELLE Adrien 163820Q CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC MAZOUNI Ludovic 163920Z CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC CAUDRON Lucie 164839Y CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC CHEVALLIER Fabien 165814H CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC LAVALARD Sophie 165771L CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC MENU Jean-Philippe 165772M CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC HERMANT Pierre 166062C ARRAS 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC GUIDEZ Arnaud 167130N CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC LOUBRY Régis 168358M CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans COTTON Lucile 159088X COURRIERES 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans BARRE Gérard 162434J CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans COULOMBEL Arnaud 162404B CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans FONTAINE Thierry 162423X CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans LAMARRE Régis 158668Q BOULOGNE SUR MER 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Féminines COTTON Lucile 159088X COURRIERES 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Féminines HENNEQUART Céline 162406D CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Féminines CAUDRON Lucie 164839Y CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Féminines LAVALARD Shunlee 165770K CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Féminines LAVALARD Sophie 165771L CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Benjamins WANTROBA Luka 162757K CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Benjamins LAVALARD Lucian 163808C CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Benjamins LAVALARD Shunlee 165770K CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Juniors WANTROBA Luka 162757K CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Juniors LAVALARD Lucian 163808C CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Juniors DUHAMELLE Adrien 163820Q CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Juniors LAVALARD Shunlee 165770K CAMBRAI 08/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Benjamins WEISPECHER Noa 156037F DUNKERQUE 09/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Benjamins BECCART ROMAIN 163331J DUNKERQUE 09/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Benjamins DE THANDT Joseph 166081Y DUNKERQUE 09/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Juniors LEGAGNEUR RENAUD 150828T CALAIS 09/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Juniors WEISPECHER Noa 156037F DUNKERQUE 09/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Juniors DE THANDT Joseph 166081Y DUNKERQUE 09/05/2019
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TR8 Hondeghem Espoirs BOSQUILLON NATHAN 150092T DUNKERQUE 09/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans BOSQUILLON Fabrice 143914E DUNKERQUE 09/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans DEMETTRE Frédéric 136771L HAZEBROUCK 09/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans LOOSEN FRANCOIS 150872R BOULOGNE SUR MER 09/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans DEGUINE Vincent 165976J BOULOGNE SUR MER 09/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC BOSQUILLON Fabrice 143914E DUNKERQUE 09/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC DEMETTRE Frédéric 136771L HAZEBROUCK 09/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC BOSQUILLON NATHAN 150092T DUNKERQUE 09/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC LEGAGNEUR RENAUD 150828T CALAIS 09/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC LOOSEN FRANCOIS 150872R BOULOGNE SUR MER 09/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC DEGUINE Vincent 165976J BOULOGNE SUR MER 09/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Espoirs LEGAGNEUR RENAUD 150828T CALAIS 10/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Benjamins PORET Killian 163183Y HAZEBROUCK 10/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Benjamins PORET NOA 163184Z HAZEBROUCK 10/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Juniors PORET Killian 163183Y HAZEBROUCK 10/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Juniors PORET NOA 163184Z HAZEBROUCK 10/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Espoirs SOMON JORDAN 151766N HAZEBROUCK 10/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Espoirs KACHAOU Hamed 159601E DUNKERQUE 10/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans THOREL Alain 168271D ARRAS 10/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC BRELEAU PAUL 127700O CALAIS 10/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC BEKAERT DIMITRI 152241E CALAIS 10/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC HERMEL NICOLAS 152245J CALAIS 10/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC SOMON JORDAN 151766N HAZEBROUCK 10/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC KACHAOU Hamed 159601E DUNKERQUE 10/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC THOREL Alain 168271D ARRAS 10/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans ALVES Ricardo 136802Q HAZEBROUCK 10/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC ALVES Ricardo 136802Q HAZEBROUCK 10/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC DURIEUX JEREMY 136796K HAZEBROUCK 10/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC BOUVEUR Rémy 164048N DUNKERQUE 10/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC CUISINIER Garry 155729W HAZEBROUCK 10/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Espoirs DELCHAMBRE JULIEN 155720L HAZEBROUCK 11/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC DELCHAMBRE JULIEN 155720L HAZEBROUCK 11/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans MOUSSOUNI Smaïl 146734Q LILLE 11/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC VERQUERE Nicolas 136772M HAZEBROUCK 11/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC MOUSSOUNI Smaïl 146734Q LILLE 11/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans PENIN Olivier 166014A DIVION 11/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC VANDECASTEELE Kevin 159310N HAZEBROUCK 11/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC PENIN Olivier 166014A DIVION 11/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem Vétérans FLORENT Rodrigue 114125L HAZEBROUCK 12/05/2019

TR8 Hondeghem TC FLORENT Rodrigue 114125L HAZEBROUCK 12/05/2019


